CASE

Bambrick

Bell et al.
Bishop

Bishop

Boddy
Boudreau
Bowles

Boyle

Brown

Brown

Burrell

Burrell

Canada Post
CAS Cape Breton
Cherubini
Clattenburg
Cohen (stated case)
Comeau (leave)
Connolly

Cook
Creelman
Cuddihy

Dale
Delgadinho
Dipersio
Doward (leave)
Downey
Doward

Drake
Durnford
Ellsworth
Embanks

Enterprise Cape Breton

(Hogan)

Enterprise Cape Breton

(Anderson)
Fares (leave)
Fares (leave)
Ferneyhough
Fowler
Fraser
Fraser
Geldart (leave)
Geldart
Gillis-Andrea
Goulden
Guy
Halifax Employers

TAB

33
80
114
128
127
57
86
96
11
56
83
89
119
100
76
13
109
62
104
99
126
28
136
43
98

116

124
60

131
113
129

133

26
54
59
97
48
14

121
45
111
55

INDEX TO CASES (Alphabetical)
WCAT APPEALS
as of March 2, 2017

TABS 1 -62 are in Volume 2

TABS 63 - 110 are in Volume 3
TABS 111 and up are in Volume 4

DATE

October 1, 1998
January 16, 2002
April 15, 2008
September 7, 2012
July 10, 2012
September 29, 2000
December 10, 2002
June 24, 2004
February 4, 1998
September 15, 2000
May 1, 2002
January 28, 2003
April 22, 2009
February 23, 2005
May 16, 2001
February 4, 1998
December 7, 2007
November 14, 2000
January 8, 2006
February 1, 2005
March 8, 2012
June 19, 1998

July 24, 2015
March 17, 1999
November 19, 2004
November 1, 1996
July 24, 2008

April 18, 1997
January 23, 2012
October 26, 2000
November 19, 2013
April 15, 2008
March 7, 2013

June 10, 2014

May 27, 1998
June 2, 2000
October 26, 2000
July 12, 2004
February 9, 2000
February 6, 1998
September 23, 1996
October 31, 1996
April 8, 2010
May 26, 1999
January 3, 2008
July 14, 2000

CASE
Hayden
Hoelke
Hubley

Hunter (leave)
Hunter
Huphman

John Ross & Sons
Johnstone
Jonsson (leave)
Joyce

Julien

Kaye
Lanteigne
Lingan Builders
Lloyd

Logan

Lowe
MacDonald, D.
MacDonald, E.
MacDonald, F.
MacDougall
MacEachern
MacKay
MacLean
MacLeod
MacNeil
MacPherson
Maritime Paper

Products (LeBlanc)

Martell

Martin

McCarthy
McDow-Bent
McGean
McGrath
McLellan
McMaster
Meechan
Messom

Metro Entertainment
Michelin

Miller

Mime’j Seafoods
Mitchell

Moe

Morrison
Muggah

Muise

37
46
70
102
47
49
39
79
120
85
52
81
105
17
64
63
93
122
90
72

23
67
44
137

107
61
75
34
20
130
92
50
77
138
106
87
19
108
58
78
91
135
22

DATE
March 23, 1990
October 20, 2011
January 29, 1992

November 30, 1998
June 10, 1999
February 20, 2001
October 12, 2005
December 24, 1999
April 12, 2000
December 8, 1998
November 29, 2001
December 4, 2009
December 10

May 9, 2000
February 4, 2002
July 19, 2006
March 17, 1998
November 23, 2000
November 17, 2000
February 13, 2004
September 23, 2010
April 24, 2003

April 20, 2001
October 15, 1996
May 21, 1998
January 5, 2001
March 29, 1999
February 25, 2016

November 8, 2007
November 8, 2000
May 15, 2001
October 1, 1998
April 8, 1998

March 20, 2013
October 14, 2003
May 1, 2000
September 11, 2001
February 8, 2017
March 6, 2007
December 30, 2002
March 30, 1998
December 7, 2007
October 10, 2000
October 1, 2001
October 2, 2003
June 23, 2015

May 12, 1998



CASE
Mulock
Murphy
Myatt

Myra
Nurnber
O’Neill
O'Neill
O’Quinn
Parsons
Pearce (leave)
Pelley
Puddicombe
QE Il
Reashore (leave)
Reashore
Richard
Rijntjes
Roberts
Robichaud (leave)
Robichaud
Rose

Ross (leave)
Ryan

Ryan
Salloum
Southwell
Spencer
Stowe (leave)
Stulac

Taylor (leave)
Thermo Dynamics
Thomson
Thomson, C.
Thomson
Thornton
Trusz

Veinot
Walsh, D.
Walsh, L.
Ward

Weagle (stated case)

Weldon
Williams

Workers’ Compensation
Board (Rhodenizer)

Young

TAB
69
110
94
73
95
112
117
8
35
5
115
101
74
32
40
30
29
10
36
42
24
84
21
51
65
125
53
66
71
31
103
18
82
88
15
41
132
68
27
38
16
12
25

139
118

DATE
February 6, 2001
December 28, 2007
March 16, 2004
May 8, 2001
June 16, 2004
February 4, 2008
July 31, 2007
January 23, 1997
October 14, 1998
October 31, 1996
May 15, 2008
April 8, 2005
May 9, 2001
September 30, 1998
January 12, 1999
August 11, 1998
July 9, 1998
February 4, 1998
November 26, 1998
February 22, 1999
May 21, 1998
June 19, 2002
April 30, 1998
May 1, 2000
December 28, 2000
March 1, 2012
May 10, 2000
December 29, 2000
April 6, 2001
September 25, 1998
November 23, 2005
March 17, 1998
May 1, 2002
January 28, 2003
February 6, 1998
February 2, 1999
February 4, 2014
January 16, 2001
June 16, 1998
December 2, 1998
February 17, 1998
February 4, 1998
May 22, 1998

February 10, 2015
April 15, 2009



