INDEX TO CASES (Alphabetical) WCAT APPEALS as of March 2, 2017

TABS 1 - 62 are in Volume 2 TABS 63 - 110 are in Volume 3 TABS 111 and up are in Volume 4

CASE	TAB	DATE	CASE	TAB	
			Hayden	1	March 23, 1990
Bambrick	33	October 1, 1998	Hoelke	123	October 20, 2011
Bell et al.	80	January 16, 2002	Hubley	2	January 29, 1992
Bishop	114	April 15, 2008			
Bishop	128	September 7, 2012	Hunter (leave)	37	November 30, 1998
Boddy	127	July 10, 2012	Hunter	46	June 10, 1999
Boudreau	57	September 29, 2000	Huphman	70	February 20, 2001
Bowles	86	December 10, 2002	John Ross & Sons	102	October 12, 2005
Boyle	96	June 24, 2004	Johnstone	47	December 24, 1999
Brown	11	February 4, 1998	Jonsson (leave)	49	April 12, 2000
Brown	56	September 15, 2000	Joyce	39	December 8, 1998
Burrell	83	May 1, 2002	Julien	79	November 29, 2001
Burrell	89	January 28, 2003	Kaye	120	December 4, 2009
Canada Post	119	April 22, 2009	Lanteigne	85	December 10
CAS Cape Breton	100	February 23, 2005	Lingan Builders	52	May 9, 2000
Cherubini	76	May 16, 2001	Lloyd	81	February 4, 2002
Clattenburg	13	February 4, 1998	Logan	105	July 19, 2006
Cohen (stated case)	109	December 7, 2007	Lowe	17	March 17, 1998
Comeau (leave)	62	November 14, 2000	MacDonald, D.	64	November 23, 2000
Connolly `	104	January 8, 2006	MacDonald, E.	63	November 17, 2000
Cook	99	February 1, 2005	MacDonald, F.	93	February 13, 2004
Creelman	126	March 8, 2012	MacDougall	122	September 23, 2010
Cuddihy	28	June 19, 1998	MacEachern	90	April 24, 2003
Dale	136	July 24, 2015	MacKay	72	April 20, 2001
Delgadinho	43	March 17, 1999	MacLean	4	October 15, 1996
Dipersio	98	November 19, 2004	MacLeod	23	May 21, 1998
Doward (leave)	7	November 1, 1996	MacNeil	67	January 5, 2001
Downey	116	July 24, 2008	MacPherson	44	March 29, 1999
Doward	9	April 18, 1997	Maritime Paper	137	February 25, 2016
Drake	124	January 23, 2012	Products (LeBlanc)		, i, i
Durnford	60	October 26, 2000	Martell	107	November 8, 2007
Ellsworth	131	November 19, 2013	Martin	61	November 8, 2000
Embanks	113	April 15, 2008	McCarthy	75	May 15, 2001
Enterprise Cape Breton		March 7, 2013	McDow-Bent	34	October 1, 1998
(Hogan)		,	McGean	20	April 8, 1998
Enterprise Cape Breton	133	June 10, 2014	McGrath	130	March 20, 2013
(Anderson)			McLellan	92	October 14, 2003
Fares (leave)	26	May 27, 1998	McMaster	50	May 1, 2000
Fares (leave)	54	June 2, 2000	Meechan	77	September 11, 2001
Ferneyhough	59	October 26, 2000	Messom	138	February 8, 2017
Fowler	97	July 12, 2004	Metro Entertainment	106	March 6, 2007
Fraser	48	February 9, 2000	Michelin	87	December 30, 2002
Fraser	14	February 6, 1998	Miller	19	March 30, 1998
Geldart (leave)	3	September 23, 1996	Mime'j Seafoods	108	December 7, 2007
Geldart	6	October 31, 1996	Mitchell	58	October 10, 2000
Gillis-Andrea	121	April 8, 2010	Moe	78	October 1, 2001
Goulden	45	May 26, 1999	Morrison	91	October 2, 2003
Guy	111	January 3, 2008	Muggah	135	June 23, 2015
Halifax Employers	55	July 14, 2000	Muise	22	May 12, 1998
. Idiiak Employoto	50	5a., 11, 2550	.710100		ay 12, 1000

CASE	TAB	DATE			
Mulock	69	February 6, 2001			
Murphy	110	December 28, 2007			
Myatt	94	March 16, 2004			
Myra	73	May 8, 2001			
Nurnber	95	June 16, 2004			
O'Neill	112	February 4, 2008			
O'Neill	117	July 31, 2007			
O'Quinn	8	January 23, 1997			
Parsons	35	October 14, 1998			
Pearce (leave)	5	October 31, 1996			
Pelley	115	May 15, 2008			
Puddicombe	101	April 8, 2005			
QE II	74	May 9, 2001			
Reashore (leave)	32	September 30, 1998			
Reashore	40	January 12, 1999			
Richard	30	August 11, 1998			
Rijntjes	29	July 9, 1998			
Roberts	10	February 4, 1998			
Robichaud (leave)	36	November 26, 1998			
Robichaud	42	February 22, 1999			
Rose	24	May 21, 1998			
Ross (leave)	84	June 19, 2002			
Ryan	21	April 30, 1998			
Ryan	51	May 1, 2000			
Salloum	65	December 28, 2000			
Southwell	125	March 1, 2012			
Spencer	53	May 10, 2000			
Stowe (leave)	66	December 29, 2000			
Stulac	71	April 6, 2001			
Taylor (leave)	31	September 25, 1998			
Thermo Dynamics	103	November 23, 2005			
Thomson	18	March 17, 1998			
Thomson, C.	82	May 1, 2002			
Thomson	88	January 28, 2003			
Thornton	15	February 6, 1998			
Trusz	41	February 2, 1999			
Veinot	132	February 4, 2014			
Walsh, D.	68	January 16, 2001			
Walsh, L.	27	June 16, 1998			
Ward	38	December 2, 1998			
Weagle (stated case)	16	February 17, 1998			
Weldon	12	February 4, 1998			
Williams	25	May 22, 1998			
Workers' Compensation					
Board (Rhodenizer)	139	February 10, 2015			
Young	118	April 15, 2009			